
J_a

'i3i 
6'1"1 )l,,tt"' ,t#E ErR ffftrh{. effi
308950 puNJABscHoor EDttcArtoNBzARD

ffi 
"MArRrcuLArroN;ffi 

ffi ;,*'x;ffi ffi,#r;**uanxs-suEEr
Ol li--El ,llr
$\-,rN.-Yfl,YNs\@f/g'

iirr.-fu=;fu, ;flE. a fu / Certified that . 6s6?s fi+u / I'IAVNEET STNGH

:c ;f. /Itoll 1,u ,1211160071 :-ii... -'1'-gp i\t., B-09-LDH-S-0664151

fl.ry e'6' / Father's Name 'd-dlrfrs fifur / xsnRI,l.,EET SINGH

HBr g16r / Mother's Name . fr-Hke-d *s / JAswtwDEFl KAUH

rax-flr$ I Date of birth 22tosls5 (EE1 n:iea gd f flrt?5-exrvvENry sECoND sEeTEMBER NTNETEEN iiuNDBED NlNEry FtvE)

xS?, / fufl Schoot/District: nfoirrri'/ LUDHIAnIA

t lrErl 2013 ff,s iS i-g&xarrA'nru, aa H fefu-,,e ryTEra qus da, afos .r,E fig1 t/
appeaieC h l'iairicuiaiiorr ixairiirratton held in MARCH 2013 ur.'ra f,rr'b"" -,., d,ecl,ared.qualified
with subject-wise marks mentioned below:

r{ur*e',riTb fiiu ddril / SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR

frrS 7 oarr : ra / JUNE 03, 2013

*$+-^.^-,-.1t't
(=,. arkro ltru)
r*ss /SeCnETARy

5-$ I
Sr. No

1

2

J

4

5

6
a

8

9

:tfcq s*s-ea/ sEyr{
t^
I fffi/ Subjecrs
i

i.i;-* 7 iutli,..si
lidrffi,/ trNGl rst{
ftiS / urruol
arlzrs t MATHEMATICs
Hsmr.c / sctENCE
Elefra fiifirrlr / SOCTAL SCTENCE
futrs 3 n-da-d fiifii.r,rr / HEALTH & pHy. EDIJ.
afrqcd r,ff's I coMpurER sctENCE

T+atas 
mfa: ruyo-*s'l ur:H. pRAWING & pAINTING

€Ea" HfiE?€ i SEMES

TER I
T-;_
I tuo*i
I Th"-ory

TEIT tI

43
2L
i8
2,5

31
1,9

B

B
C

;_--
I tuiro
lrev-r;l1 1's'ae

1_:.!| 35
lro
I

I 1e
120
I

l2LI 19

Uidft/

:::"::i
3lE ilrq ,efds
Totai ir'Iarks,/

CraLle

7s /tzo
41, / 80
37 /80
4s /80
s2 /8a
38 /80

B
B
C

1.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

ffi I pur-tlea
iiffifl / ENGLIsH
ftid / nrruor
arks I MATHEMATIcs
lkforrrr.a / SCTENCE

IDFfra fliftf'}f' ./ SoCIAL SCIENCE
hcs 3 a-fiu-d frifu??e / HEALTH & pHy. EDU.
ilnqid n fus I coMpurEn sctENCE
tr+6td-s Fd'iUdT 3 ftirca-g'/ MECH. DRAWTNG & pAtNTtNG

60
28
32

29
)')
28

(1

B

55
30
29
30
25
29

ta / LB0
sA / 120
61, / 1"20
se / 1,20
65 /1"20
s7 / 1?.0

C

B

Hlisr 6{trr / Cumulati .e Result
u$ t:
Sr. No. ffi/ Subiects

uftErE"AEed/
Semester I
Urus liq/

Marks obtained

grd'EFx-e-d/
Semester II
rpqsda/

Mmks obtained

afu rE,
l-otal \1arks

es ho1
99 / 200
ea /200
04 /200
18 r 200
95 /200
B
E

C

dTd-J/
(lrade

-j-_
1

.2

3

4

5

6

8

9

udrrEit / PUNJAB|
)#drffi i ENGLIsH
fii# / r-rrr.ror

arfas I MATHEMAT|CS fF

fufdrr?r'zr / sctENCE
Hrefua fr+Ftrrrr'/ SOCTAL SCTENCE
fuus 3 E-+ila frifirDr'/ HEALTH & pHy. EDU.
aftgcd r{tr I coMpurER sclENcE
}{*6"d-s yd'fedr 3 friro-*s / MECH. DBAWTNG & pAtNTtNG

79
4L

37

45
52
38
-B

B

C

1t5
58
6l_

59
56
57
c
B

c

:is isZ Grand Total 292 417 7O9 /13OO

B- 03

18


